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Rowville Horse Trailers Interschool Eventing Leaderboard - 2024-25
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INTERSCHOOL HORSE TRAILERS
VICTORIA
Ranking COE::ET:; q EventDate EventName Class Place Total Horse Rider DR DR% XC_Jump XC_Time SJ Jump SJ Time
CCI/CCN3*
1 1 06-12-24 Lakes & Craters CCI3*-S 5 85.6  BALLAHOWE WILDSIDE Emma Hercules 35.2 64.78 20 26.4 4 C
CCI/CCN2*

1 3 02-11-2024  Avenal HT CCN2*-S 9 51.2  WADE EQUINE OKI DOKI Kate Joyce 38.8 61.25 0 0.4 12 C
21-11-24 Sydney 3DE CCN2*-S 14 49.1  WADE EQUINE OKI DOKI Kate Joyce 39.5 60.55 0 0 8 1.€
08-02-2025 Geelong HT CCN2*-S 6 35.7  WADE EQUINE OKI DOKI Kate Joyce 325 67.5 0 3.2 0 C

136.0
2 1 26/10/2024 Albury CCI3*-S 15 439 BALLAHOWE WILDSIDE Emma Hercules 35.9 64.07 0 10.4 8 C
3 1 09-11-2024  Candlebark Hor¢ CCN2*-S 5 87.4 MRHUGO Emily Hudak 44.6 55.38 20 10.8 12 C

CCN1*

1 3 23-11-2024 Mansfield Horse CCN1*-S 1 28.3  GRANDE AMORE Henry Christie 28.3 71.67 0 0 0 C
06-12-24 L akes & Craters CCN1*-L 16 56.5 GRANDE AMORE Henry Christie 34.1 65.9 20 24 0 C
08-02-2025 Geelong HT CCN1*-S 7 40.3 GRANDE AMORE Henry Christie 34.7 65.28 0 16 4 C

125.1
2 & 02-11-2024  Avenal HT CCN1*-S 10 39.5 ANOTHER COLDIE Mia Harriss 335 66.53 0 0 4 Z
25-01-2025 Gisborne Horse CCN1*-S 5 42.8  ANOTHER COLDIE Mia Harriss 35.6 64.44 0 0.4 4 2.8
22-02-2025 Tooradin HT =~ CCN1*-S 15 475  ANOTHER COLDIE Mia Harriss 33.9 66.11 0 13.6 0 C

129.8
3 3 12-10-2024 Oxley Horse Trie CCN1*-S 11 51.0  LUCKY HUSSON Bonnie Kearney 39 61 0 12 0 C
26/10/2024 Albury CCN1*-S 10 44.7  LUCKY HUSSON Bonnie Kearney 40.7 59.35 0 0 4 C
09-11-2024 Candlebark Hors CCN1*-S 5 41.8  LUCKY HUSSON Bonnie Kearney 41.8 58.25 0 0 0 C

137.5
4 2 02-11-2024  Avenal HT CCN1*-S 2 30.7 RIMONDID Tayla Anderson 26.7 73.34 0 0 4 C
22-02-2025 TooradinHT ~ CCN1*-S 7 37.2 RIMONDID Tayla Anderson 30 70 0 3.2 4 C

67.9
5 2 19-10-24 Colac Horse Tria CCN1*-S 1 31.3 UNDERCOVER ALBERT Gracienne Stockdale 31.3 68.75 0 0 0 C
02-11-2024  Avenal HT CCN1*-S 7 39.2 UNDERCOVER ALBERT Gracienne Stockdale 344 65.56 0 0.8 4 C

70.5
6 2 26/10/2024 Albury CCN1*-S 4 39.4  MIDNIGHT HAWK Charlize Scott 39.4 60.65 0 0 0 C
22-02-2025 Tooradin HT CCN1*-S 6 36.5 MIDNIGHT HAWK Charlize Scott 32.5 67.5 0 0 4 C

75.9
7 1 26/10/2024 Albury CCN1*-S 7 37.5  DANYIERA PARK ROCKET Charlize Scott 335 66.52 0 0 4 C
8 1 26/10/2024 Albury CCN1*-S 8 40.8 CHAMPAGNE FIZzZ Sophie Fosnaugh 32.8 67.17 0 8 8 C
9 1 25-01-2025 Gishorne Horse CCN1*-S 8 48.9  NIGHTKING Emily Atkinson 325 67.5 0 16 0 0.4
10 1 12-10-2024 Oxley Horse Trie CCN1*-S 18 58.3  APH ANDRE Olivia Jackson 40.3 59.75 0 2 16 C

1117
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EventDate EventName Class

08-02-2025 Geelong HT CCN1*-S
02-11-2024  Avenal HT EVA95
08-02-2025 Geelong HT EVA95
22-02-2025 Tooradin HT EVA95
26/10/2024 Albury EVA95
02-11-2024  Avenal HT EVA95
22-02-2025 Tooradin HT EVA95

06-12-24 Lakes & Craters EVA95

25-01-2025 Gisborne Horse EVA95
22-02-2025 Tooradin HT EVA95
02-11-2024 Avenal HT EVA95

09-11-2024 Candlebark Hors EVA95
08-02-2025 Geelong HT EVA95

19-10-24 Colac Horse Tria EVA95
02-11-2024  Avenal HT EvA95
08-02-2025 Geelong HT EvA95

12-10-2024 Oxley Horse Trie EVA95
02-11-2024  Avenal HT EvA95
09-11-2024 Candlebark Hor¢ EVA95

09-11-2024 Candlebark Hors EVA95
06-12-24 Lakes & Craters EVA95

22-02-2025 Tooradin HT EVA95
02-11-2024  Avenal HT EVA95
25-01-2025 Gisborne Horse EvA95
08-02-2025 Geelong HT EVA95
25-01-2025 Gisborne Horse EvA95
08-02-2025 Geelong HT EvA95
02-11-2024  Avenal HT EVA95

09-11-2024 Candlebark Hors EVA95

Place

21

11
11

Total

75.6

24.5
21.3
25.5
71.3
37.7
25.8
32.6
96.1
32.6
33.6
334
99.6
26.1
39.2
38.1
103.4
39.8
28.7
424
110.9
424
38.2
35.9
116.5
35.9
46.2
55.5
137.6
61.3
60.3
65.8
187.4
36.6
321
68.7
34.5
43.7
78.2

Horse

EQUINEAFFAIR HARLEQUIN
EVA95

CASINO NIGHTS
CASINO NIGHTS
CASINO NIGHTS

GINSECCO
GINSECCO
GINSECCO

INCY WINCY SPIDER
INCY WINCY SPIDER
INCY WINCY SPIDER

KIWI RAPHAEL
KIWI RAPHAEL
KIWI RAPHAEL

SPARROW
SPARROW
SPARROW

EQUINEAFFAIR HARLEQUIN
EQUINEAFFAIR HARLEQUIN
EQUINEAFFAIR HARLEQUIN

FHF STORMIN NORMAN
FHF STORMIN NORMAN
FHF STORMIN NORMAN

JASPERS PROMISE
JASPERS PROMISE
JASPERS PROMISE

CHAMPAGNE FIZZ
CHAMPAGNE FIZZ

HILLVIEW PARK FINAL FLING
HILLVIEW PARK FINAL FLING

2117

Rider

Bliss Vandenberg

Tayla Anderson
Tayla Anderson
Tayla Anderson

Charlie O'Sullivan
Charlie O'Sullivan
Charlie O'Sullivan

Asha Lloyd
Asha Lloyd
Asha Lloyd

Olivia Weatherhead
Olivia Weatherhead
Olivia Weatherhead

Matilda Graesser
Matilda Graesser
Matilda Graesser

Bliss Vandenberg
Bliss Vandenberg
Bliss Vandenberg

Camille Mason
Camille Mason
Camille Mason

Angus Walker
Angus Walker
Angus Walker

Sophie Fosnaugh
Sophie Fosnaugh

Chloe Westerveld
Chloe Westerveld

DR

39.2

24.5
21.3
25.5

33.7
25.8
32.6

31.8
324
334

24.5
39.2
33.7

34.2
28.7
42.4

38.4
38.2
35.5

311
35
35.5

35.3
37.9
35

32.6
321

313
39.7

DR%

60.83

75.53
78.68
74.47

66.32
74.21
67.37

68.16
67.63
66.58

75.53
60.79
66.32

65.79
71.32
57.63

61.58
61.84
64.47

68.95
65
64.47

64.74
62.11
65

67.37
67.89

68.68
60.26

XC_Jump XC_Time

20

o

20

20

20

16.4
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0 C
0 C
0 C
0 C
4 C
0 C
0 C
0 C
0 1.2
0 C
0 C
0 C
0 C
0 C
0 C
0 C
0 C
0 C
0 C
4 0.8
0

0 C
0 C
16 6.4
0 5.2
4 C
0 C
0 C
4 C
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EventDate EventName Class

02-11-2024  Avenal HT EVA95
08-02-2025 Geelong HT EVA95

02-11-2024  Avenal HT EVA95
08-02-2025 Geelong HT EVA95

23-11-2024 Mansfield Horse EVA95
25-01-2025 Gisborne Horse EvA95

25-01-2025 Gisborne Horse EvA95
22-02-2025 Tooradin HT EVA95

22-02-2025 Tooradin HT EVA95
09-11-2024 Candlebark Hors EVA95
02-11-2024  Avenal HT EVA95
08-02-2025 Geelong HT EVA95
09-11-2024 Candlebark Hors EVA95
09-11-2024 Candlebark Hor: EVA95

12-10-2024 Oxley Horse Trie EVA95

09-11-2024 Candlebark Hor: EVAB0
23-11-2024 Mansfield Horse EVA80
22-02-2025 Tooradin HT EVA80

19-10-24 Colac Horse Tria EVA80
09-11-2024 Candlebark Hors EVA80
25-01-2025 Gisborne Horse EVA80

12-10-2024 Oxley Horse Tric EVA80
02-11-2024  Avenal HT EVA80
25-01-2025 Gisborne Horse EvA80

12-10-2024 Oxley Horse Tric EVA80
23-11-2024 Mansfield Horse EVA80
25-01-2025 Gisborne Horse EVA80

02-11-2024 Avenal HT EVA80
25-01-2025 Gisborne Horse EvA80
08-02-2025 Geelong HT EVA80

Place

12

12

13

19

Total

41.7
38.1
79.8
27.1
62.8
89.9
69.5
47.3
116.8
34.7
110.9
145.6
31.6
36.6
54.5
55.5
57.9
71.1
76.4

21.9
27.5
39.1
88.5
34.8
23.1
32.6
90.5
24.6
38.4
41.0
104.0
33.8
36.7
35.1
105.6
34.2
37.8
48.9
120.9

Horse

GRESAM LODGE MAXIMUS
GRESAM LODGE MAXIMUS

FIEDLERITE
FIEDLERITE

HUMPADINK
HUMPADINK

IMPERIAL ROSE
IMPERIAL ROSE

MONTANGO LODGE ICYRED
BUDWISER

PINDARI CATCH ME IF YOU CAN

ISLE OF HUNTINGTON
PANDARRA

VALETTE HILL

MAGIC PARK IRISH SPELL

EVA80
IRISH VIXEN
IRISH VIXEN
IRISH VIXEN
TM KLAUDE
TM KLAUDE
TM KLAUDE
LETHAL FLAME
LETHAL FLAME
LETHAL FLAME
PARK AVENUE WILLIAM
PARK AVENUE WILLIAM
PARK AVENUE WILLIAM
PATANGA LODGE ASCARI
PATANGA LODGE ASCARI
PATANGA LODGE ASCARI
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Rider DR DR% XC_Jump XC_Time SJ Jump SJ Time
Georgia Joyce 321 67.89 0 5.6 4 C
Georgia Joyce 33.7 66.32 0 0.4 4 C
Eleanor Shephard 27.1 72.89 0 0 0 C
Eleanor Shephard 31.6 68.42 20 0.8 4 6.4
Hannah Reeves 36.3 63.68 20 9.2 4 C
Hannah Reeves 321 67.89 0 1.2 12 Y,
Abigail Zammit 34.7 65.26 0 0 0 C
Abigail Zammit 36.1 63.95 60 14.8 0 C
Annabelle Webb 31.6 68.42 0 0 0 C
Olivia Logan 36.6 63.42 0 0 0 C
Oliver Mair 26.1 73.95 20 44 4 C
Sophie Phillips 395 60.53 0 0 16 C
Camille Mason 37.9 62.11 20 0 0 C
Shenae Barnsley 395 60.53 20 11.6 0 C
Mikayla Dickinson 29.2 70.79 20 23.2 4 C
Nina Ryssenbeek 21.9 78.13 0 0 0 C
Nina Ryssenbeek 275 72,5 0 0 0 C
Nina Ryssenbeek 311 68.89 0 0 8 C
Alannah Heagney 31.6 68.44 0 3.2 0 C
Alannah Heagney 23.1 76.88 0 0 0 C
Alannah Heagney 32.2 67.78 0 0.4 0 C
Alira King 16.6 83.44 0 0 8 C
Alira king 34.4 65.56 0 0 4 C
Alira King 34.2 65.83 0 6.8 0 C
Lacy Solimo 27.8 72.19 0 2 4 C
Lacy Solimo 36.7 63.33 0 0 0 C
Lacy Solimo 311 68.89 0 0 4 C
Sophie Dillon 34.2 65.83 0 0 0 C
Sophie Dillon 37.8 62.22 0 0 0 C
Sophie Dillon 38.9 61.11 0 6 4 C
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EventDate EventName Class

19-10-24 Colac Horse Tria EVA80

08-02-2025 Geelong HT EvA80
22-02-2025 Tooradin HT EVA80
02-11-2024  Avenal HT EVA80
09-11-2024 Candlebark Hors EVA80
23-11-2024 Mansfield Horse EVA80
02-11-2024  Avenal HT EVA80

06-12-24 Lakes & Craters EVA80
08-02-2025 Geelong HT EvA80
09-11-2024 Candlebark Hors EVA80
08-02-2025 Geelong HT EVA80
22-02-2025 Tooradin HT EVA80
02-11-2024  Avenal HT EvVA80
08-02-2025 Geelong HT EvA80
22-02-2025 Tooradin HT EVA80
26/10/2024  Albury EVA80
02-11-2024  Avenal HT EVA80
25-01-2025 Gisborne Horse EvA80
08-02-2025 Geelong HT EvA80
25-01-2025 Gisborne Horse EVA80
22-02-2025 Tooradin HT EVA80
25-01-2025 Gisborne Horse EVA80
08-02-2025 Geelong HT EVA80
09-11-2024 Candlebark Hors EVA80

06-12-24 Lakes & Craters EVA80

08-02-2025
22-02-2025

EVA80
EVA80

Geelong HT
Tooradin HT

Place

20

18

16

11

23
20

21

18
13

Total

39.1
50.7
34.4
124.2
67.2
27.8
33.3
128.3
33.3
53.2
424
128.9
34.1
60.7
52.3
147.1
355
21.1
125.6
182.2
26.4
30.6
57.0
37.8
25.8
63.6
33.1
313
64.4
34.2
33.7
67.9
53.4
31.2
84.6
49.0
40.0
89.0

Horse

PERISCOPE
PERISCOPE
PERISCOPE

CHACCO RED
CHACCO RED
CHACCO RED

LETS RULE
LETS RULE
LETS RULE

KAPETA FANTASY
KAPETA FANTASY
KAPETA FANTASY

HEARTWIND
HEARTWIND
HEARTWIND

BALLAHOWE LIMITED EDITION
BALLAHOWE LIMITED EDITION

MONAHAN VAGABOND
MONAHAN VAGABOND

| THOUGHT SO
| THOUGHT SO

VANCOUVER MISS
VANCOUVER MISS

CO-PILOT TED
CO-PILOT TED

GREAT NORTHERN
GREAT NORTHERN
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Rider

Marly Wright
Marly Wright
Marly Wright

Pearl Hodson
Pearl Hodson
Pearl Hodson

Matilda Graesser
Matilda Graesser
Matilda Graesser

Chloe Wolsley
Chloe Wolsley
Chloe Wolsley

Rose Coleman
Rose Coleman
Rose Coleman

Asha Lloyd
Asha Lloyd

Abigail Fosnaugh
Abigail Fosnaugh

Thomas Harrison
Thomas Harrison

Angus Walker
Angus Walker

Mikayla Dickinson
Mikayla Dickinson

Bliss Vandenberg
Bliss Vandenberg

DR

319
37.5
30

27.2
27.8
26.9

33.3
32.8
37.2

34.1
31.9
30.3

31.9
211
36.4

26.4
30.6

32.2
25.8

275
23.3

34.2
33.3

334
27.2

25
30.8

DR%

68.13
62.5
70

72.78
72.19
73.06

66.67
67.19
62.78

65.94
68.06
69.72

68.06
78.89
63.61

73.61
69.44

67.78
74.17

72.5
76.67

65.83
66.67

66.56
72.81

75
69.17

XC_Jump XC_Time

0
0
0

40

20

20

7.2
5.2
4.4
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0 C
8 C
0 C
0 C
0 C
0 C
0 C
0 C
4 C
0 C
4 C
0 C
0 C
0 C
4 15.2
0 C
0 C
4 C
0 C
4 1.6
8

0 C
0 C
0 C
4 C
4 C
8 C
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EventDate EventName Class

25-01-2025 Gisborne Horse EVA80
22-02-2025 Tooradin HT EVA80

19-10-24 Colac Horse Tria EVA80
09-11-2024 Candlebark Hor: EVAB0

25-01-2025 Gisborne Horse EVA80
08-02-2025 Geelong HT EVA80

12-10-2024 Oxley Horse Tric EVA80
25-01-2025 Gisborne Horse EvA80

06-12-24 Lakes & Craters EVA80

08-02-2025 Geelong HT EVA80
22-02-2025 Tooradin HT EVA80
09-11-2024 Candlebark Hors EVA80
22-02-2025 Tooradin HT EVA80
26/10/2024 Albury EVA80
02-11-2024  Avenal HT EVA80

21-11-24 Sydney 3DE EVA80
08-02-2025 Geelong HT EVA80

06-12-24 Lakes & Craters EVA80

25-01-2025 Gisborne Horse EvA80
25-01-2025 Gisborne Horse EVA80
09-11-2024 Candlebark Hors EVA80
09-11-2024 Candlebark Hor: EVA80
22-02-2025 Tooradin HT EVA80
22-02-2025 Tooradin HT EVA80

19-10-24 Colac Horse Tria EVA80
22-02-2025 Tooradin HT EVA80
02-11-2024  Avenal HT EVA80
08-02-2025 Geelong HT EVA80
08-02-2025 Geelong HT EvA80
08-02-2025 Geelong HT EVA80
02-11-2024  Avenal HT EVA80
02-11-2024  Avenal HT EVA80
25-01-2025 Gisborne Horse EvA80

25-01-2025 Gisborne Horse EVA80

Place

13

10

16

16
20

Total

54.8
40.1
94.9
71.3
32.8
104.1
79.7
311
110.8
67.6
105.2
172.8
50.1
160.6
59.2
269.9
22.5
27.5
30.0
34.0
36.8
38.2
39.4
39.5
40.4
41.7
42.0
42.0
46.1
46.9
47.0
48.0
494
55.0
57.7
59.7
64.0
71.9
130.0

Horse

BARCODE
BARCODE

NEMERIS ROYAL
NEMERIS ROYAL

ROCK
ROCK

AMERICAINS BLACK PRINCE
AMERICAINS BLACK PRINCE

FHF INSIDE EDGE
FHF INSIDE EDGE
FHF INSIDE EDGE

DROPS OF JUPITER
VALETTE HILL

INCY WINCY SPIDER
HUMPADINK

GRESAM LODGE MAXIMUS
LE VALE EAST WIND
MAGIC PARK IRISH SPELL
KENDA PARK WARRIOR
CHICO

MONTANGO LODGE ICYRED
RAPOSO

YULONG EMPEROR

GS KING RISING

RED BLUFF NAKITA

BOURNE LODGE ALMOST FAMOUS

REBEL EXCELL

GEORGES TIME
CHAMPAGNE LOLA
KENLOCK SUPER CHOCO
REGENT ARCHIBALD
BAILEY

SUGARGUM UABBA PADDRICK

PRIZE PARK KING ARTHUR

5117

Rider

Amitie Crowhurst
Amitie Crowhurst

Samantha Pretty
Samantha Pretty

Marnie Jackson
Marnie Jackson

Ruby Emanuelli
Ruby Emanuelli

Camille Mason
Camille Mason
Camille Mason

Cameron Mathlin
Shenae Barnsley
Asha Lloyd
Hannah Reeves
Georgia Joyce
Nellie Tuddenham
Mikayla Dickinson
Bonnie King

Safari Murphy
Annabelle Webb
Eden Schultze

Isla McLean
Gracienne Stockdale
Lily Wilson

Conar Sipthorpe-Foster
Naomi Slade
Sophie Phillips
Harriet Thomson
Bree Holscher
Abbie Marton
Mel Donald

Ada Botterill
Olivia Logan

DR

40.8
36.1

51.3
32.8

35.3
311

34.4
36.4

29.7
38.6
32.8

22.5
27.5
30.0

30
32.8
34.2
39.4
36.7
30.8
313
384

30
36.1
30.9
422

40
30.6
40.6
36.9
31.7
33.6
33.9
29.2

DR%

59.17
63.89

48.75
67.19

64.72
68.89

65.63
63.61

70.31
61.39
67.22

775
72.5
70.00
70
67.22
65.83
60.63
63.33
69.17
68.75
61.56
70
63.89
69.06
57.78
60
69.44
59.44
63.06
68.33
66.39
66.11
70.83

XC_Jump XC_Time

0
0

20
0

40

40
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N
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EventDate EventName Class

12-10-2024 Oxley Horse Tric EVAG65
09-11-2024 Candlebark Hor¢EV65

22-02-2025 TooradinHT  EV65
02-11-2024  Avenal HT EVA65
25-01-2025 Gisborne Horse EV65
22-02-2025 Tooradin HT EV65

19-10-24 Colac Horse Tria EVAG5
09-11-2024 Candlebark Hor<EV65
06-12-24 Lakes & Craters EVA65

02-11-2024  Avenal HT EVAG5
09-11-2024 Candlebark Hor<EV65
06-12-24 Lakes & Craters EVA65

19-10-24 Colac Horse Tria EVAG5
02-11-2024 Avenal HT EVAG5
06-12-24 Lakes & Craters EVA65

02-11-2024
23-11-2024
25-01-2025

Avenal HT EVA6G5
Mansfield Horse EV65
Gisborne Horse EV65

25-01-2025
08-02-2025
22-02-2025

Gisborne Horse EV65
Geelong HT EV65
Tooradin HT EV65

19-10-24 Colac Horse Tria EVA65
09-11-2024 Candlebark Hor< EV65

09-11-2024
25-01-2025

Candlebark Hors EV65
Gisborne Horse EV65

23-11-2024
25-01-2025

Mansfield Horse EV65
Gisborne Horse EV65

Place

N

12
10

Total

31.9
28.8
29.7
90.4
37.2
28.9
313
97.4
38.8
30.0
384
107.2
38.1
26.6
425
107.2
374
32.8
424
112.6
55.9
27.8
39.3
123.0
69.3
30.9
26.9
127.1
31.3
35.3
66.6
45.7
31.8
775
42.8
40.2
83.00

Horse

EVAGS
GLYNDEBOURNE MANCINI
GLYNDEBOURNE MANCINI
GLYNDEBOURNE MANCINI

CRESWELL MONTANA
CRESWELL MONTANA
CRESWELL MONTANA

KENDA PARK WARRIOR
KENDA PARK WARRIOR
KENDA PARK WARRIOR

PRIZE PARK KING ARTHUR
PRIZE PARK KING ARTHUR
PRIZE PARK KING ARTHUR

KARLANA LUCY GLITTERS
KARLANA LUCY GLITTERS
KARLANA LUCY GLITTERS

NITROUS OXIDE
NITROUS OXIDE
NITROUS OXIDE

DANSON DON BARDOT
DANSON DON BARDOT
DANSON DON BARDOT

INTENSE SURPRISE
INTENSE SURPRISE

BEL ATTRAIT
BEL ATTRAIT

TULLYARD JAZZMIN
TULLYARD JAZZMIN
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Rider DR DR% XC_Jump XC_Time SJ Jump SJ Time
Eva Stephenson 31.9 68.13 0 0 0 C
Eva Stephenson 28.8 71.25 0 0 0 C
Eva Stephenson 29.7 70.31 0 0 0 C
Ivy Williams 37.2 62.81 0 0 0 C
Ivy Williams 28.1 71.88 0 0 0 0.&
Ivy Williams 29.7 70.31 0 1.6 0 C
Bonnie King 38.8 61.25 0 0 0 C
Bonnie King 30 70 0 0 0 C
Bonnie King 38.4 61.56 0 0 0 C
Olivia Logan 30.9 69.06 0 7.2 0 C
Olivia Logan 26.6 73.44 0 0 0 C
Olivia Logan 325 67.5 0 10 0 C
Heidi Jackson 35.0 65.00 0 2.4 0 C
Heidi Jackson 32.8 67.19 0 0 0 C
Heidi Jackson 38.4 61.56 0 0 4 C
Laeticia Bourke 35.9 64.06 20 0 0 C
Laeticia Bourke 27.8 72.19 0 0 0 C
Laeticia Bourke 36.9 63.13 0 2.4 0 C
Asha Lloyd 29.7 70.31 20 18.4 0 1.2
Asha Lloyd 28.1 71.88 0 2.8 0 C
Asha Lloyd 26.9 73.13 0 0 0 C
Ella Walsh 31.3 68.75 0 0 0 C
Ella Walsh 35.3 64.69 0 0 0 C
Alice Summers 425 57.5 0 3.2 0 C
Alice Summers 27.8 72.19 0 0 4 C
Isabelle Vraca 32.8 67.19 0 10 0

Isabelle Vraca 37.8 62.19 0 0.8 0 1€
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Ranking Completed
10 2
11 1
12 1
13 1
14 1
15 1
16 1
17 1
18 1

Rowville Horse Trailers Interschool Eventing Leaderboard - 2024-25

EventDate EventName Class

25-01-2025 Gisborne Horse EV65
08-02-2025 Geelong HT EV65

06-12-24 Lakes & Craters EVA65
25-01-2025 Gisborne Horse EV65
02-11-2024  Avenal HT EVA65

19-10-24 Colac Horse Tria EVAG5

06-12-24 Lakes & Craters EVA65

19-10-24 Colac Horse Tria EVAG5
02-11-2024  Avenal HT EVA65
09-11-2024 Candlebark Hor<EV65

Place

13
23

11

14
10
16
12

Total

123.3
154.2
2775
34.7
36.9
441
46.5
47.4
56.9
109.7
156.6

Horse

CHAMPAGNE MAGIC
CHAMPAGNE MAGIC

PENTIRE BOY

NUMERIO

BOURNE LODGE ALMOST FAMOUS
KENLOCK SUPER CHOCO

SOUS LES NUAGES

COOKIE MONSTER

SIR KAZZIO

BRAEFOOT PARK PADDINGTON

17

Rider

Abigail Fosnaugh
Abigail Fosnaugh

Jessica Williams

Tayla Anderson

Conar Sipthorpe-Foster
Bree Holscher

Bonnie Stewart

Bridie Troy

Chloe Westerveld
Miranda Byrne

DR

39.7
37.8

34.7
35.3
441
40.9
39.4
36.9
40.9
27.8

DR%

60.31
62.19

65.31
64.69
55.94
59.06
60.63
63.13
59.06
72.19

XC_Jump XC_Time

40
60
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20
20
80

33.6
56.4

oo ooo

48.8
44.8
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